Simulated Distillation  Solutions for True Boiling Point
determination up to C120
Full Range of SIMDIS
Solutions
Workflow oriented, User-friendly SIMDIS XLNC Software
Turn-Key Solutions for all sample types
Includes Calibration and System Performance Check Samples and all calculations
Compliant with Global Standard Test Methods.

solid partners
proven solutions
ORDERING INFORMATION
SINGLE
CHANNEL
SYSTEMS
CCG2123.894A/C SIMDIS D2887 SYSTEM ON 120V/230V 7890 GC, INCLUDES AC FAST SIMDIS AND AC8634
CCG2123.884A/C SIMDIS D3710 SYSTEM ON 120V /230V 7890 GC
CCG2123.886A/C SIMDIS HT 750 SYSTEM ON 120V/230V 7890 GC
CCG2123.890A/C SIMDIS D 5442 WAX SYSTEM ON 120V/230V 7890 GC
CCG2123.891A/C SIMDIS D 7096 SYSTEM ON 120V/230V 7890 GC
CCG2123.892A/C SIMDIS D 7213 SYSTEM ON 120V/230V 7890 GC
CCG2120AA/AC AC 8612 SYSTEM ON 120V/230V 7890 GC
DUAL
CHANNEL
SYSTEMS
CCG2125.884A/C DC SIMDIS D3710 SYSTEM ON 120V/230V 7890 GC
CCG2125.886A/C DC SIMDIS HT 750 SYSTEM ON 120V/230V 7890 GC
CCG2125.890A/C DC SIMDIS D 5442 WAX SYSTEM ON 120V/230V 7890 GC
CCG2125.891A/C DC SIMDIS D 7096 SYSTEM ON 120V/230V 7890 GC
*Additional SIMDIS Channels are available upon request (other channel must also be SIMDIS)
FIELD
KITS**
CCG2128A.894 SIMDIS D2887 FIELD APPLICATION KIT (INCL. AC FAST SIMDIS AND AC8634)
CCG2128A.884 SIMDIS D3710 FIELD APPLICATION KIT
CCG2128A.886 SIMDIS HT 750 FIELD APPLICATION KIT
CCG2128A.890 SIMDIS D5442 WAX FIELD APPLICATION KIT
CCG2128A.891 SIMDIS D7096 FIELD APPLICATION KIT
CCG2128A.892 SIMDIS D7213 FIELD APPLICATION KIT
**Allows for field applicating existing Agilent 7890 System. Requires existing Agilent 7890A or B. (For System requirements refer to Sales Note for details)
ANALYSIS PERFORMANCE
Precision According specific method or better
Sensitivity According specific method or better